4° SULLE COLLINE DEL NIZZA

28/05/2017 NIZZA MONFERRATO (AT) KM 11

Pos. | COGNOME NOME | sex | car | SOCIETA [ANNO | tempo
1 GAGLIARDI GABRIELE M A | A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 94 00.44.29,890
2  [FARANDA ACHILLE M C ASD.ATA. 70 00.49.42,437
3 LIGUORI FAUSTO M B S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 81 00.49.50,265
4  PANZA MICHELE M C A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 68 00.50.18,484
5  CIMINO MASSIMO M C A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 74 00.50.42,281
6 | GULINO GIUSEPPE M C A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 68 00.51.23,984
7 LASINA BRUNO M C A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 71 00.51.48,187
8  |CAVIGLIA GIOVANNA F G A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 87 00.51.55,562
9 | GANDOLFO MARCO M B  G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 79 00.52.10,250
10  MARCHISA CLAUDIA F G G.P. SOLVAY 82 00.53.21,437
11 SCOFFONE PIERALDO M D A.S.D.BRANCALEONE ASTI 59 00.53.53,406
12  CASETTA ROMINA F G G.S.R.FERREROA.S.D. 82 00.53.55,906
13 STROPPIANA DIEGO M A ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 94 00.54.02,469
14  CICOLIN ANDREA M C G.S.R.FERREROA.S.D. 68 00.54.05,406
15  FAEDDA GABRIELE M C PIEM. 73 00.54.32,484
16  PASTORE GIOVANNI M C A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 69 00.54.35,000
17  SCHIARA ALESSANDRO M C G.P. SOLVAY 72 00.54.44,515
18  COSTA PIERPAOLO M C G.S.D.SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD 77 00.55.11,094
19 PASSUELLO CINZIA F H A.S.D.BRANCALEONE ASTI 71 00.55.51,937
20 AMANDOLA FABIO M C A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 73 00.55.52,828
21 VITTORIA DANIELA F | G.P. SOLVAY 64 00.56.02,047
22  AMATEIS DARIO M D A.S.D.BRANCALEONE ASTI 58 00.56.11,547
23  TERZONI MASSIMILIANO M C G.P. SOLVAY 71 00.56.31,922
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CRAVANZOLA
CAPRA
CAVALIERI
SIMONELLA
GIRIBALDI
ARIANO
GROSSO
PRETE
PIREDDA
GIOVINE
VENTURELLI
FANTELLO
SANFILIPPO
FERRARIO
CAZZORLA
VACCANEO
LIMA
MARCHISIO
REMONDINO
ZIMOLO
DELUCIA
GERBO
CARDUCCI
LAINO
NOSENZO
MORINI
RISSONE
CASULA
ROSSELLI
CAGGIANO
MILANESE
BOCCACCIO
CORRENTI

PIERO
FILIPPO
DAVIDE
MAURO
ANGELA
RAFFAELE
MARGHERITA
CLAUDIO
SALVATORE
MARA
FABIO

ALESSANDRO

ANGELO
PIERLUIGI
GIANLUIGI
VITTORIO
DANIELE
LUCA
MARCO
WALTER
PASQUALE
MARCELLO
SILVIO
FEDERICA
SIMONE
SERGIO
ENRICO
GIOVANNI
GUIDO
PIETRO
MATTEO
BARBARA
VALENTINO
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G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
ATL. NOVESE

US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATLETICA PAVESE

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE POD
US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

G.P. TRINESE

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
BIO CORRENDO AVIS
ATLETICANELLI

A.S.D. AZALAI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

60
87
79
64
78
71
64
55
71
68
63
77
76
56
73
72
79
75
70
66
56
66
61
79
86
63
72
54
64
63
79
69
75

00.56.52,219
00.56.59,109
00.57.11,734
00.57.29,047
00.57.30,953
00.57.49,859
00.57.59,484
00.58.02,609
00.58.40,547
00.58.50,484
00.59.28,078
00.59.51,562
00.59.58,750
01.00.33,640
01.00.43,828
01.00.59,015
01.01.00,094
01.01.24,703
01.01.42,562
01.02.04,094
01.02.05,109
01.02.06,469
01.02.09,469
01.02.17,531
01.02.19,297
01.02.28,828
01.02.30,375
01.02.34,109
01.02.38,219
01.02.44,406
01.02.50,687
01.02.51,703
01.02.52,937



57 BOSCA DIEGO M B A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 87 01.02.54,078
58 RIGOLLI FABIO M C BIO CORRENDO AVIS 69 01.03.06,859
59 CHIEREGATO MAURIZIO M D ATL. NOVESE 63 01.03.07,906
60 BERTA DANIELE M C A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 69 01.03.10,797
61 CASTELLI EDOARDO M B A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 78 01.03.18,390
62 RIGHELLI GIOVANNI M C A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 69 01.03.33,765

FRANCO DARIO M D A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.03.40,094
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CASTELLAN GIULIANO M E G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A 01. 04 00, 078
66 BERTONE PAOLA F G A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 79 01.04.03,062
67 GUGLIELMINETTI DOMENICO M D S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 63 01.04.12,453
68 GABUSI MARCO M B ATLETICANELLI 80 01.04.28,734
69 CHEULA FRANCESCA F G D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO 79 01.04.50,672
70 SCARAMPI GIUSEPPE M D A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 60 01.04.51,578
71 DELLACA' CLAUDIO M E ATLETICANOVESE 55 01.05.11,422
72 SORDO CLAUDIO M E ATLETICAVARAZZE 55 01.05.20,406
73 MAGISTRELLO CRISTIANO M C G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 72 01.05.40,484
74 FALETTI GIANNI M C A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 71 01.05.49,594
75 GALATI ANTONIO M E A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 53 01.06.11,594
76 PETITO MARIA F H ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R. 68 01.06.18,656
77 SCIGLIANO GIOVANNI M B A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 83 01.06.19,156
78 MONTALDO PIER CARLO M D A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 61 01.06.22,781
79 SCIORTINO CLAUDIO M C D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO 68 01.06.40,312
80 SCAGLIONE MASSIMILIANO M C A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 73 01.06.57,500
81 CALZONE GIUSEPPE M E US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO 57 01.07.09,047
82 POLA ROBERTO M D PIEM. 64 01.07.16,922
83 PERNIGOTTI PAOLO ENZO MARIA M D ATLETICANELLI 61 01.07.26,750
84 LACQUA ORNELLA F H ATLETICAVARAZZE 70 01.07.31,859
85 PASQUINO AURORA F I G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 63 01.07.35,859
86 SCOLLETTA PAOLO MARIA M D ATL. PAVESE 67 01.07.40,687
87 ARTIN SILVIA F H A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 75 01.07.43,109
88 BORELLO ANGELO M E PIEM. 56 01.07.54,234
89 OGLIARI SILVIA F G D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO 85 01.08.01,515
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NARDINI
BRUGNONE
VIARENGO
CERUTTI
GHIA
TORELLO
BROVIA
GIANOTTI
GIACOBBE
FORNACA
ITALO
ROCCHI
MASCARELLO
DEZZANI
LOPEZH
BRAGGIO
SULIS
DEMARIA
DESSIMONE
SQUICCIARINI
PROIETTI
VARIARA
PAGLIERO
PETROCCIA
AMICO
CAVANNA
DEMMA
VALLE
NOCITO
ORSINI
CAIRO
ZACCONE
MANETTA

CATERINA
PAOLO
ROBERTA
MASSIMO
STEFANO
FABIO
GIALUCA
FEDE
MASSIMO
DOMENICO
MAURIZIO
FAUSTO
BRUNO
ANGELO
JOSEPHINE
GIUSEPPE
ELISABETTA
GIANMARIO
ELISA
NICOLA
FILIPPO
CINZIA
LILIANA FRANCESC
ANTONIO
CALOGERO
PIETRO
ANTONIO
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCO
GIORGIA
MARITA
VITTORINO
FABIO
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ATLETICANELLI

ATLETICANELLI

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
ATLETICANELLI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
ATLETICANOVESE

US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO

US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
A.S.D.DRAGONERO

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATLETICANELLI

D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO
G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

PIEM.

RUNNER VARESE

G.P. SOLVAY

G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D.

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

63
58
69
65
85
77
76
68
54
79
68
65
52
53
62
62
57
57
76
52
64
87
68
67
60
64
62
66
69
75
71
59
66

01.08.06,359
01.08.07,281
01.08.16,765
01.08.26,047
01.08.32,906
01.08.51,547
01.09.15,203
01.09.31,953

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

.10.40,297
.10.41,531
.10.42,359
.10.45,750
.10.47,406
.10.52,969
.10.56,547
.11.05,906
.11.09,781
.11.13,875
.11.17,562
.11.39,734
.11.43,687
.11.50,219
.11.56,484
.12.07,047
.12.22,281
.12.42,875
12.47,172
.13.06,859
.13.22,140
.13.32,297
.13.32,640
.13.33,015
.13.50,156
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148
149
150
151
152
153
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TRINCHERO
CHIARANDA
MARIANI
MARCHIONE
SEGA
BERARDO
VERCELLI
EMMA
GAGGIOLI
CASSARO
TURELLO
VOLPE
D'ALOI
MONTEVARCHI
VIGNA
NOSENZO
PANZIERA
LA MATTINA
MORINO
SIRI
MASIERO
ROSSO
TINNIRELLO
PRASSO
LORA
QUAGLIA
CAVALIERI
MAZZEO
BORRETTA
GARBERO
ZERBONI
LAGUZZI
PANUCCI

ALBERTO
GIANFRANCO
FRANCO
ANGELO

SIMON

MARCO ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
ROCCO

VALERIA
ALBERTO

NALDO

GIULIA

GIULIO

LUCIANO

ALDO

ELENA
FLORIANO
ERIKA FRANCESCA
SECONDO
ELENA

LORETTO
STEFANIA
FRANCA
GIORGIO

MARIA GRAZIA
VALENTINA
MARIO

VITTORIO

MARIA MADDALENA
FERRUCCIO
CLAUDIO DAVIDE
PAOLO
SALVATORE
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D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

PIEM.

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
ATLETICANELLI

US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. DORATLETICA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
A.S.D.MILLONE ACCORNERO
ATLETICANELLI

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
GRUPPO PODISTICO DILETT. CARTO
S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

80
49
46
52
81
71
54
45
69
66
55
92
68
50
47
74
50
79
49
64
45
78
70
59
61
88
49
68
54
47
39
61
44

01.14.07,672
01.14.17,703
01.15.03,250
01.15.07,078
01.15.12,437
01.15.52,203
01.15.58,875
01.16.13,187
01.16.20,109
01.16.21,359
01.16.53,344
01.16.55,953
01.17.28,609
01.18.05,812
01.18.27,250
01.18.47,500
01.18.48,187
01.19.03,719
01.20.15,547
01.20.53,109
01.20.58,172
01.21.06,297
01.21.28,969
01.21.41,140
01.21.43,906
01.22.44,187
01.24.10,109
01.25.13,625
01.25.25,015
01.28.18,500
01.29.05,312
01.29.24,797
01.30.14,812
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STROPPIANA
RINALDI
BOSTICCO
FRAU
MONTELLI
MIRRA

DE SIMONE
MOLINARI
TEALDO

ROBERTA
GRAZIANO
IRINO
VITTORIO
GIANFRANCO
ANNA PIA
DANIELE
GIACOMO
TIZIANO
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ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
ATLETICA PAVESE

S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO
US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO

73
61
60
46
43
48
64
65
66

01.31.41,203
01.31.57,187
01.33.31,390
01.33.35,297
01.33.44,656
01.34.28,812
01.40.49,156
01.46.54,703
01.46.55,781


















